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BAKELS BANANA BREAD MIX

OVERVIEW

A mix for making a moist-eating banana bread containing no artificial colours or flavours, with an excellent shelf life.
Requires only water, oil and bananas.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Cream Powder (Milk), Egg Powder, Raising agents (450, 500), Flavour

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
386341 15 KG Bag
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Protein (g)

Fat- Total g

Fat - Saturated g
Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate-Sugars g
Dietary Fibre g

Sodium mg

METHOD

Group 1

Ingredient
Bakels Banana Bread Mix

Water (Variable)
Vegetable Oil

Bananas

DESCRIPTION

www.bakels.com.au

Value
1,700.00
9.30
10.00
5.60
68.70
35.70
1.90
587.00

KG
2.400
0.790
0.210
0.920
Total Weight: 4.320

Banana Bread 1. Place ingredients in mixing bowl. 2. Blend together for approximately 1 minute on low speed. 3. Scrape
down. 4. Continue mixing on low speed until ingredients are just combined. 5. Scale as desired. 6. Oven temperature

160°C.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Bakels Banana Bread Mix
Only add water, oil and bananas.
Excellent shelf life.

Contains no artificial colour or flavour,

recipe variations available.
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STORAGE ALLERGENS
SHELF LIFE TYPE
Store below 25°C in clean, Contains: wheat, gluten, egg,
dry conditions and protected 182 days Bag milk, May be present due to
from direct sunlight. equipment: soy and sulphites
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CATEGORY FINISHED PRODUCT

Bread Mixes and Concentrates Banana Bread


https://www.bakels.com.au/product-category/bread-mixes-concentrates/
https://www.bakels.com.au/products/?finished-products[]=4116

