



BAKELS BANANA BREAD MIX

OVERVIEW

A mix for making a moist-eating banana bread containing no artificial colours or flavours, with an excellent shelf life. Requires only water, oil and bananas.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Cream Powder (Milk), Egg Powder, Raising agents (450, 500), Flavour

PACKAGING

Code	Size	туре	Palletisation
386341	15 KG	Bag	



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,700.00
Protein (g)	9.30
Fat- Total g	10.00
Fat - Saturated g	5.60
Carbohydrate (g)	68.70
Carbohydrate-Sugars g	35.70
Dietary Fibre g	1.90
Sodium mg	587.00

METHOD

Group 1

Ingredient	KG
Bakels Banana Bread Mix	2.400
Water (Variable)	0.790
Vegetable Oil	0.210
Bananas	0.920

Total Weight: 4.320

DESCRIPTION

Banana Bread 1. Place ingredients in mixing bowl. 2. Blend together for approximately 1 minute on low speed. 3. Scrape down. 4. Continue mixing on low speed until ingredients are just combined. 5. Scale as desired. 6. Oven temperature 160°C.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Bakels Banana Bread Mix

Only add water, oil and bananas.

Excellent shelf life.

Contains no artificial colour or flavour,

recipe variations available.







STORAGE

Store below 25°C in clean, dry conditions and protected from direct sunlight.



SHELF LIFE

182 days



TYPF

Bag



ALLERGENS

Contains: wheat, gluten, egg, milk, May be present due to equipment: soy and sulphites



FINISHED PRODUCT

Banana Bread



Bread Mixes and Concentrates